2928LAP Product Catalogue 2025
+4
4
(0
)1
21
 3
86

Lightbar drawings for illustration purposes only.
MAIN FEATURES
•	 �Multi-voltage (10-30V)
•	 �Clear polycarbonate lens
•	 �Supplied with 3m cable
•	 �Selectable CAP168 airport flash pattern (not
available on magnetic model)
•	 �Four R65 approved flash patterns including
single & double flash
•	 �Manufactured with 0.5W amber LEDs
Part Number Length (A) Number of 0.5W
Amber LEDs Width x Height Mounting CAP168 Flash
Pattern
Current @
12V / 24V
LAP-LUNAR280 280mm 108 259 x 36mm Single Point  4.5A / 2.3A
LAP-LUNAR280MAG 280mm 108 259 x 36mm Magnetic - 4.5A / 2.3A
LAP-LUNAR592 592mm 228 259 x 105mm Four Point  9.5A / 4.8A
LAP-LUNAR889 889mm 324 259 x 105mm Four Point  13.5A / 6.8A
LAP-LUNAR1194 1194mm 420 259 x 105mm Four Point  17.5A / 8.8A
LAP-LUNAR1505 1505mm 516 259 x 105mm Four Point  21.5A / 10.8A
LUNAR LED LIGHTBAR RANGE
FULL WIDTH DESIGN AVAILABLE IN FIVE LENGTHS
LUNAR RANGE ECE R10
Approved

Class 3
IP67 Ingress
Protection
2 Year
Warranty
R65 Class II
Approved
Multi-Voltage
(10-30V)
Part
Number Length Number
of LEDs
Width x Height
(Mounted) Mounting Current Consumption
@ 12V / 24V Weight
LAP-EQNX600 600mm 164 215 x 77mm Four Point 6.0A / 3.2A 2.5KG
LAP-EQNX900 900mm 224 215 x 77mm Four Point 6.8A / 3.6A 4.0KG
LAP-EQNX1200 1200mm 284 215 x 77mm Four Point 7.4A / 3.8A 5.5KG
LAP-EQNX1500 1500mm 344 215 x 77mm Four Point 8.2A / 4.3A 7.0KG
LAP-EQNX1200
LAP-EQNX1500
LAP-EQNX900
Secure 4-point fixing with

•	 �Tough polycarbonate lens & aluminium base
•	 �Selectable CAP168 airport flash pattern
•	 Left, right & centre-out traffic directors
•	 �Steady-on flash pattern
•	 �Supplied with 3m power cable
•	 Two different lengths available
SOLAR LED LIGHTBAR RANGE
FULL WIDTH DESIGN WITH STOP/TAIL/INDICATOR
SOLAR RANGE
Part
Number Length Number
of LEDs
Width x Height
(Mounted) Mounting Current Consumption
@ 12V / 24V Weight
LAP-SOLAR1200-S 1200mm 308 200 x 90mm Four Point 11.0A / 6.0A 9KG
LAP-SOLAR1520-S 1520mm 368 200 x 90mm Four Point 12.0A / 7.0A 11KG
LAP-SOLAR1520-S
LED
Lightbar
CAP168

...
51
+44 (0)121 386 7377               enquiries@
lapelec.co.uk               w
w
w
.lapelec.co.uk
Follow
 us on social m
edia...
LAP Product Catalogue 2025
Part
Number Length (A) Number
of LEDs Weight* Mounting Current Consumption
@ 12V / 24V
LAP-COMET637 637mm 64 1.3KG Four Point 2.6A / 1.3A
LAP-COMET955 955mm 96 1.7KG Four Point 2.8A / 1.4A
LAP-COMET1273 1273mm 128 2.4KG Four Point 3.0A / 1.5A
LAP-COMET1432 1432mm 144 3.2KG Four Point 3.2A / 1.6A
MAIN FEATURES
•	 �ECE R65 approved (single flash)
•	 �CISPR25 Class 3 approved
•	 �Ultra slimline design - only 122mm in width

2 Year
Warranty
CISPR 25
Class 3
Multi-Voltage
(10-30V)
ECE R10
ApprovedJUNO RANGE
Part
Number
Mounted
Dimensions
Number
of LEDs Weight Current Consumption
@ 12V / 24V
LAP-JUNO600 600 x 100 x 85mm 108 1.9KG 6.3A / 3.1A
LAP-JUNO900 900 x 100 x 85mm 156 2.7KG 6.9A / 3.6A
LAP-JUNO1200 1200 x 100 x 85mm 204 3.4KG 7.6A / 4.0A
MAIN FEATURES
•	 �Multi-voltage (10-30V)
•	 �Narrow 100mm width design
•	 �27 flash patterns including CAP168 airport flash

Part
Number
Mounted
Dimensions
(L) x (W) x (H)
Fitting Style
LED Colour /
Lens Colour
Configuration
Number
of LEDs
Current
Consumption
@ 12V / 24V
Weight
LAP-ICE248AC/MA 248 x 171 x 55mm Magnetic Base
Amber LEDs /
Clear Lens
60 x 1.5W
Amber LEDs 3.5A / 2.2A
0.9KG
LAP-ICE248AC/BK 248 x 171 x 75mm Raised Single Point 0.8KG
LAP-ICE248AC/SP 248 x 171 x 37mm Standard Single Point 0.6KG
LAP-ICE363AC/MA 363 x 171 x 55mm Magnetic Base
Amber LEDs /
Clear Lens
72 x 1.5W
Amber LEDs 4.2A / 2.9A
1.3KG
LAP-ICE363AC/BK 363 x 171 x 75mm Raised Single Point 1.2KG
LAP-ICE363AC/SP 363 x 171 x 37mm Standard Single Point 1.0KG
Part
Number
Mounted
Dimensions
(L) x (W) x (H)
Fitting Style
LED Colour /
Lens Colour
Configuration
Number
of LEDs
Current
Consumption
@ 12V / 24V
Weight
LAP-ICE248AS/MA 248 x 171 x 55mm Magnetic Base
Amber LEDs /
Smoked Lens
60 x 1.5W
Amber LEDs 3.5A / 2.2A
0.9KG
LAP-ICE248AS/BK 248 x 171 x 75mm Raised Single Point 0.8KG
LAP-ICE248AS/SP 248 x 171 x 37mm Standard Single Point 0.6KG
LAP-ICE363AS/MA 363 x 171 x 55mm Magnetic Base
Amber LEDs /
Smoked Lens
72 x 1.5W
Amber LEDs 4.2A / 2.9A
1.3KG
LAP-ICE363AS/BK 363 x 171 x 75mm Raised Single Point 1.2KG
LAP-ICE363AS/SP 363 x 171 x 37mm Standard Single Point 1.0KG
MAIN FEATURES
•	 �Multi-voltage (10-30V)
•	 �ECE R65 class II approved
•	 Manufactured with 26 flash patterns

Approved
Multi-Voltage
(10-30V)
40mph speed rated magnetic
base with cigarette style plug.
Raised single point fixing to
increase height by 38mm.
Standard Single Point
/SP
Standard single point fixing for
low profile position on vehicle.
Raised Single Point
/BK
Magnetic Base
/MA
LAP248AC (248mm Length)
LAP363AC (363mm Length)
LAP248AS (248mm Length)
LAP363AS (363mm Length)
40mph
64kph
MAX
40mph

Part
Number
Mounted
Dimensions
(L) x (W) x (H)
Fitting Style
LED Colour /
Lens Colour
Configuration
Number
of LEDs
Current
Consumption
@ 12V / 24V
Weight
LAP-ICE248WA/MA 248 x 171 x 55mm Magnetic Base
White LEDs /
Amber Lens
60 x 1.5W
White LEDs 3.5A / 2.2A
0.9KG
LAP-ICE248WA/BK 248 x 171 x 75mm Raised Single Point 0.8KG
LAP-ICE248WA/SP 248 x 171 x 37mm Standard Single Point 0.6KG
LAP-ICE363WA/MA 363 x 171 x 55mm Magnetic Base
White LEDs /
Amber Lens
72 x 1.5W
White LEDs 4.2A / 2.9A
1.3KG
LAP-ICE363WA/BK 363 x 171 x 75mm Raised Single Point 1.2KG
LAP-ICE363WA/SP 363 x 171 x 37mm Standard Single Point 1.0KG
MAIN FEATURES
•	 �Multi-voltage (10-30V)
•	 �ECE R65 class II approved
•	 Manufactured with 26 flash patterns

Magnetic Base
/MA
MINI LED LIGHTBAR BRACKETS
30MM & 60MM STAINLESS STEEL RISER BRACKETS
63202580 & 63202110 304 Grade
Stainless
30mm Raised
Height
60mm Raised
Height
2mm Thick
Construction
LAP1556AC/SP
• 100/130mm mounted height
• 2025 catalogue page 53
LAP248WA (248mm Length)
LAP363WA (363mm Length)
40mph
64kph
MAX